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FIS Carving Cup Roccaraso
RESULTS Final Men
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Jury Technical data
TD FIS M. Vestri ITA COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA START 1720 m
CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI FINISH 1575 m
VERTICAL DROP 145 m
FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01
[ . 1
COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI FORERUNNERS
NUMBER OF TURNS 19 | A c
POINTS SERIES  3-3-3-3-3-1-1-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-3
B D
START TIME 10.00
© WEATHER Clear SNOW Soft TEMPERATURE START 0
FINISH 1
pos bib fiscode surname name nat team 1234567 89 1011121314151617 sum time result
1 2 20usGRIGOLETTO @,q;,;m ITA Texcart 5433350505 45505435538565 82 32,08 39,12
2 8 291804 VUERTCH Luca ITA Rossetti Produzioni 5453 355054505053 45%5%51568 86 33,73 39,22
3 4 50100 STOESSEL Rene SU| Stoeckli Team 5 4333550545255 345053%8F5 82 32,30 39,39
4 1 200085 BOSELLT Roberto ITA C.T.. DelConca 543335554545435545%5 82 32,63 39,79
5 7 292004 NIDER Aaron ITA C.I. Del Conca 54433555455 4435538565 82 3266 39,83
6 8  2015PASTORE Marco GER Rossetti Produzionfi 5 4 3 3 3 5§ 554555 44554583%5 84 33,51 30,89
7 3 510326 EGGENBERGER Ivan SU! Stoeckli Team 54333555455533525353 79 31,54 3992
8 12 50253 ZWAHLEN Silvan SUI SCT Saas Fee 54333555 45553352535$5 81 3245 40,06
9 5 298 BARTOLINI Tommaso ITA Texcart 5443355545553 45544°F¢5 83 33,37 40,20
10 9 230901 TORIS Matteo ITA RossettiProduzioni 5 4 4 3 3 5655 4 555 3 3554435 82 33,11 40,38
74
/i
The FIS Technical Delegate: N
768 M. Vestri ITA VL |
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FIS Carving Cup Roccaraso
RESULTS Semifinal Men

info@carvingcup.com

Jury Technical data
TD FIS M. Vestri ITA COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA START 1720 m
CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUL FINISH 1575 m
VERTICAL DROP 145 m
FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01
Pa— KA g
E COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli sUI FORERUNNERS
E NUMBER OF TURNS 19 A c
POINTS SERIES ~ 3-3-3-3-3-1-1-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-3
B D
START TIME 13.00 |
WEATHER Clear SNOW Soft TEMPERATURE  START 0
' FINISH 1
pos bib fiscode sUrname na;; nat team 12345678 9101112131415161718 sum time resuit
1 2 20us GRIGOLETTO éri;mlucu ITA Texcart 54333555455%5335535%5 81 32,70 4037
2 5 293218 BARTOLINI Tommaso ITA Texcart 5443355545525335%5445 82 3371 41,11
3 6 20815 PASTORE Marco GER Rosselti Produzioi 65 4 4 3 3 55 54 5553355335 80 32,98 41,22
4 4 50100 STOESSEL Rene SUI Stoeckli Team 54433655455%5335545%5 83 3429 4131
5 12 50253 ZWAMLEN Silvan SUI SCT Saas Fee 5433355545252533553%5%5 81 3363 41,52
6 3 510328 EGGENBERGER Ivan SUI Stoeckli Team 5443355545525 335%5334 79 32,82 41,54
7 1 250085 BOSFLLT Roberto ITA C.T.L Del Conca 544335554556343515345%5 80 33,25 41,56
8 9 290901 TORIS Matteo ITA RosseltiProduzioni 5 4 4 3 3 56 6 5 4 6 55345645 5 84 3512 41,81
9 8 291804 VUERTCH Luca ITA RosseltiProduzioni 6 4 4 3 3 56 55 4 55 53 455445 83 34,85 41,99
10 7 292084 NIDER Aaron ITA C.T.. Del Conca 5443355535553352534°385 80 33,66 42,07
11 16 5002 BAER Simon SU! Stoeckli Team 544335554555435%54565 84 3552 42729
12 15 50222 STOESSEL Marcel SUI Stoeckli Team 544335654555345%53855 83 3511 42,30
13 36 23872 BAROTTT Enrico ITA RossettiProduzioni 4 4 4 3 3 5 55 455443655345 80 33,80 4237
14 20 510331 QUPPEN Michel SUI SCT Saas Fee 5343355536533355333 74 31,66 4265
15 32 29003 RARCELLA Attilio ITA NAVA SKI 544335564555 445546°%5 85 36,30 42,71
18/03/2006 Roccaraso (ITA) # 863 TD# 768 Generation date and time: 18/03/2006 13.40.59 Page 1of2
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pos bib fis code surhame name nat team 12345678 9101112131415161718 sum time resuit
: 16 21 56185 GROSELT Bosf(; L0 SLOVENUAC.T. 54 43 35554 55534558345 82 3510 42,80
N 17 22 290228 FONTANA Michele {TA C.T. DelConca 544336555354534%553435 80 34,32 42,90
18 25 sewes ROSELT Miha SLO SLOVENWACT. 54433556455%532358535%5 82 3526 43,00
19 11 204545 FONTANA Cesare ITA NAVA SKi 4443355545553 4554565 83 35,74 43,06
20 18 294550 GABRIELLT Alessandro ITA MISCavingTeam 4 4 4 3 3 5655 45 4 5§ 43553465 80 34,58 43,22
21 19 203356 GRIGOLETTO Stefano ITA Texcart 544335554555 4355444 82 3557 43,38
22 14 290278 GUERRA Stefano ITA Rossetti Produzioni 5443355545255 43F65 5 4 45 83 36,21 43,63
23 24 5835 YROS Rudolf SLO SLOVENWACT. 443335654456533585335 77 33,68 43,74
24 40 551208 DETAN Mrak SLO SLOVENWAC.T. 54433555455434552345%5 81 3551 43,84
25 27 86102 GRGINCIC Gasver SLO SLOVENUAC.T. 544336055 44444355344 78 3420 43,85
26 13 280752 BELTRAME Luca ITA Texcart 53433555 44534355435 78 34,42 44,13
27 23 5i5% BUERGENER Biorn SU! SCT Saas Fee 443336565513453335852333 72 3178 44,14
28 41 294672 BARTOLT Marco ITA MTSCavingTeam 5 4 4 3 35685 45 5543565435 82 36,66 44,71
% 29 28 293500 7 ANIAST Davide JTA C.T... Del Conca 54433565536%534355434 78 34,96 44,82
DID NOT FINISH semifinal 1
" 26 230084 CEOLART Federico ITA MTS Carving Team
The FIS Technical Delegate:
768 M. Vi Ves‘rm ggggggg ITA B -
18/03/2006 Roccaraso (ITA) # 863 TD# 768 Generation date and time: 18/03/2006 13.40.59 Page 2 0f 2
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FIS Carving Cup Roccaraso,
RESULTS Qualifying Round - Men|

info@carvingcup.com

Jury Technical data
TD FIS M. Vestri ITA COURSE NAME Gravare Corte
CHIEF OF RACE M. Di Marco ITA START 1.720 m
CHIEF OF COURSE M. Robustelli SUI FINISH 1575 m
VERTICAL DROP 145 m
FIS HOMOLOG NR 6471/38/01
O T — - — -
COURSE SETTER M. Robustelli SUI FORERUNNERS
NUMBER OF TURNS 19 A c
POINTS SERIES 3-3-1-1-1-3-3-3-3-3-3-1-1-3-3-3
B D
START TIME 10.00 -
WEATHER Clear SNOW  Soft TEMPERATURE START Q
FINISH 1
T — = = . B -
pos b|b fiscode SUrName name nat team 4st Run 2nd Run  Best
T 2 290!456RIGO—1___EF?"‘TO qun‘ucaﬂ #TTA Texcart - 40,18 41,35 40|18
2 4 s STOESSEL Rene Sui Stoeckli Team 40,60 41,39 40,60
3 5  228BARTOLINI Tommaso ITA Texcart 40,80 41,41 40,80
1 2085BOSELLI Roberto ITA CT. DelConca 40,80 4146 40,80
5 6 2085PASTORE Marco GER Rossetti Produzioni 41,04 41,19 41,04
6 3 s0ssBGGENRBERGER Tvan SUl  Stoeckii Team 4117 41,96 41,17
7 12 s2ssZWAHLEN Silvan SUl  SCTSaasFee 41,46 4246 41,46
7 224NIDER Aaron ITA  C.Tl DelConca 4146 42,11 41,46
9 9 20001 JORIS Matteo iTA Rossetti Produzioni 41,48 42,02 41,48
10 8 294 VVUERICH Luca ITA Rossetti Produzioni 41,56 42 51 41,56
11 15  s0eSTOESSEL Marcel SUl  Stoeckii Team 41,61 4227 41,61
12 36  2wnBAROTTI Enrico ITA Rossetti Produzioni 42,08 42,17 42,08
13 26 20006+ CEOLART Federico TA MTSCarving Team 42,40 42,25 42,25
14 21 smsGROSELT Bostian SLO  SLOVENWAC.T. 42,40 42,67 42,40
16 sworBAER Simon sul Stoeckli Team 42,40 42,56 42,40
16 32 2003BARCELLA Attilio ITA  NAVASKI 42,56 42,85 42,56
17 11 2ssFONTANA Cesare ITA  NAVASKI 4262 4434 42,62

18/03/2006 Roccaraso (ITA) #860 TD# 768

Generation date and time:
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18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
A0
41
42
43

13
18
20
23
27
25
22
40
19
14
28
24
41
29
31
30
35
50
33
48
42
38
43
24

45

47

29072 BELTRAME Luca
245506 ABRIELLL Alessandro
smnRUPPEN Michel

s BYERGENER Biorn
wmGREINCIC Gasper

s GROSELT Miha
2028FONTANA Michele
s DEJAN Mrak

20 GRIGOLETTO Stefano
wnGUERRA Stefano
0m0Z ANASL Davide
susUROS Rudolf
2612BARTOLT Marco

2304 VUERICH Tiziano
sROVELLT Claudio
20088 ALDINI Simone

o GIORDANI Gian Matteo
233323V ALENTINI Giovanni
2458 CAMPANELLA Dennis
smuBARTOLL Federico
w1 COCOLO Pierpaolo
#usBOBBIO Federico

200 MAAGNANT Dario
nuDE MONTE Dieao
w15 PRORESCHI Massimo
nusPOLESEL Robert

DID NOT START 1st Run 6

10
37
38
44
48
49

291053 BERGAMELLT Thomas
202178 GEIDOBLER Andreas
20290 SCHREIEDER Stefan
230059 ANGHILERI Davide
290053 VIGINI Alessandro
290081 SECOLT Davide

DID NOT FINISH 1st Run 7

17
18

ssue2 LIPOVAC Toni
204550 GABRIELLT Alessandro

18/03/2006 Roccaraso (ITA) #860 TD# 768

info@carvingcup.com

ist Run 2nd Run  Best

ITA MTS Carving Team
Sul SCT Saas Fee
SuUl SCT Saas Fee
S1LO SLOVENWAC.T.
SLO SLOVENWAC.T.
ITA C.T.l._DeiConca
SLO SLOVENWAC.T.
ITA Texcart

ITA Rossetti Produzioni
ITA C.T.1. DelConca
SLO SLOVENWAC.T.
ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA Rossetti Produzioni
ITA NAVA SKI

ITA C.T.l. DelConca
RSM C.T.l. DelConca
ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA NAVA SKI

ITA Texcart

ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA NAVA SKI

ITA NAVA SKI1

ITA Texcart

GER Carving Buchbach
GER Carving Buchbach
ITA C.T.I. DelConca
ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA

SLO SLOVENWA C.T.
ITA MTS Carving Team

Generation date and time:

42,78 44,12 42,78
0,00 42,82 42,82
0,00 43,00 43,00

43,05 44,51 43,05

43,21 4414 43,21

4323 43,21 43,214

43,30 43,39 43,30

4385 43,72 43,72

43,84 0,00 43,84

43,91 4430 43,91

43,98 4423 43,98

4412 4495 44,42
0,00 44417 44,47

4429 44,26 44,28

4440 4452 44,40
0,00 44,86 44,86

4599 4554 4554

4753 4562 4562
0,00 4562 4562

5344 46,64 46,64

46,76 ATA9 48,76

46,93 48,86 46,93
0,00 48,55 48,55
0,00 49,27 49,27
0,00 49,69 49,89

5391 51,40 54,40
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200028 BALDINI Simone
204627 DE MONTE Diego
284672 BARTOLI Marco
290084 MAGNANI Dario
204878 MORESCHI Massimo

DISQUALIFIED 1st Run 2

20
33

i o iRREGE B,

10
37
38
44
48
49

51039 RUPPEN Michel
23458 CAMPANELLA Dennis

DID NOT START 2nd Run 6

201053 BERGAMELLT Thomas
202172 GEIDOBLER Andreas
20280 SCHRETEDER Stefan
730088 ANGHILERT Davide
280083 VIGINI Alessandro
230081 SECOLT Davide

DID NOT FINISH 2nd Run 2

17
19

The FIS Technical Delegate:
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283385 GRIGOLETTO Stefano

768 M. Vestri

ITA C.T.L. DelConca
ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA Texcart

ITA NAVA SKi

SUl SCT Saas Fee
ITA MTS Carving Team

ITA Texcart

GER Carving Buchbach
GER Carving Buchbach
ITA C.T.L. DelConca
ITA MTS Carving Team
ITA

SO SLOVENLJAC.T.
ITA Texcart

ITA

1st Run 2nd Run

20D
20D
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